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June 19, 2018 Sustainability Speaker Series Meeting  
Campbell Soup Company  

Name  Title Organization Email  CRP 
Credits  

Abel, Erika Program Coordinator Sustainable 
Camden County 

erika.abel@camdencounty.com  

Athena, 
Sarafides  

Environmental 
Scientist 1 

NJ Department of 
Environmental 
Protection 

Athena.sarafides@dep.nj.gov  

Barr, Helaine Research Scientist 3 NJ Department of 
Environmental 
Protection 

Helaine.barr@dep.nj.gov  

Bille, Scott  Sustainability 
Now-Global 

ScottBille@Gmail.com  

Brown, Valerie Program Coordinator  Camden County 
Office of 
Sustainability and 
Shared Services 

valerie.brown@camdencounty.com  

Byarm, Fredric A. Founder/Managing 
Member  

Invincible City 
Farms 

fb@invinciblecityfarms.com  

Case, David Senior Vice President Whitman dcase@whitmanco.com  
Connor, Mary COO 21 Go 

Communications 
mconnor218@gmail.com  

DeMaio, Emily Environmental 
Services Trainee 

NJ Department of 
Environmental 
Protection 

Emily.demaio@dep.nj.gov  

DePace, Chris Account Manager New Jersey 
Manufacturing 
Extension 
Program 

cdepace@njmep.org  

Deshmukh, Rupa Research Scientist 3 NJ Department of 
Environmental 
Protection 

Rupa.Deshmukh@dep.nj.gov  

Donnelly, 
Melissa 

Senior Manager 
Global Supply Chain 
Sustainability  

Campbell Soup 
Company 

melissa_donnelly@campbellsoup.com  

Downs, Michael Environmental 
Health Safety 
Specialist  

Campbell Soup 
Company 

michael_e_downs@campbellsoup.co
m 

 

Duca, George Director  Whitman gduca@whitmanco.com  
Duffy, Michael Director of Energy Greener by Design mduffy@gbdtoday.com  
Etienne, NIkote Procurement Auditor Blue Apron nketienne@gmail.com  
Ewing, Janice Secretary  Sustainable 

Haddon Heights 
janice.ewing.wh85@wharton.upenn.e
du 

 

Feliciano, Jade PSEG Green Team: 
NJDEP 

Montclair State 
University 

felicianoj7@montclair.edu  

Ferdas, Abraham  Cherry Hill 
Environmental 
Review Board 

Aferdas@verizon.net  
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Franco, Carli  Advanced Enviro 
Systems 

cfranco@advenviro.com  

Frustaci, Bob President Premier Facility 
Management/ 
Premier 
Compaction 
Systems  

Bob@pfmgreen.com X 

Gambacorto, 
Gina 

Environmental 
Specialist 1 

NJ Department of 
Environmental 
Protection 

gina.gambacorto@dep.nj.gov  

Grantham, 
Alison 

Director, Food 
Strategy & 
Sustainability 

Blue Apron alison.grantham@blueapron.com  

Hament, June   jlmagic7@gmail.com  
Hatfield, 
Marshall 

Chair Sustainable 
Haddon Heights 

mhatfield01@comcast.net  

Heuckeroth, 
Debbie 

Environmental 
Health & Safety, 
Sustainability 
Manager  

Johnson & 
Johnson  

dheucker@its.jnj.com  

Hugues, Tyler PSEG Green Team: 
NJDEP 

Montclair State 
University 

huguest1@montclair.edu  

Kadam, Suparna Director, Business 
Development  

EnterSolar, LLC skadam@entersolar.com  

Katz, Stephen Sustainability 
Developer 

IKEA Distribution 
Services North 
America 

Stephen.Katz@ikea.com  

Kehoe, Liam Fellow Alliance for 
Watershed 
Education of the 
Delaware River 

  

Kettig, Robert Bureau Chief Energy 
and Sustainability 

NJ Department of 
Environmental 
Protection 

Robert.kettig@dep.nj.gov  

Khayati, Fredrik Environmental 
Specialist 1 

NJ Department of 
Environmental 
Protection 

fredrik.khayati@dep.nj.gov X 

Kirby, Anne Eastern Regional 
Manager 

Alta Energy anneokirby@hotmail.com  

Kohl, Kristina Principal/ED 
Sustainability 
Strategy 

HR Computes kris@hrcomputes.com  

Lawton, Richard Executive Director  NJ Sustainable 
Business Council  

rlawton@njsbcouncil.org  

Levin, Martin   emlmarty@aol.com  
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Mark, Ime PSEG Green Team: 
NJDEP 

Rowan  marki2@students.rowan.edu  

Matulewicz, 
William 

Sr. Project Manager, 
LSRP, PG 

Maser Consulting 
P.A. 

WMatulewicz@maserconsulting.com  

Mcclernan, Sara Fellow Alliance for 
Watershed 
Education of the 
Delaware River 

  

Morin, Xenia Senior Associate 
Dean for Learning 

Rutgers xenia.morin@rutgers.edu  

Patillo, Kamisha   kamishaxo@aol.com  
Peracchio, Anne 
Marie 

Director, 
Conservation and 
Clean Energy 

NJ Natural Gas aperacchio@njng.com  

Perrin, Molly  Wawa   
Philips, Janet   janet.philips@rutgers.edu  
Raihofer, Karen Recycling Advisory 

Committee Chair 
City of Summit karen.raihofer@gmail.com  

Rosenblum, 
Amiel 

PSEG Green Team: 
NJDEP 

Rutgers New 
Brunswick  

asr151@scarletmail.rutgers.edu  

Skacel, Wolf  EnviroCOP Wolf@enviroCOP.com  
Soder, James PSEG Green Team: 

NJDEP 
Ramapo  jsoder@ramapo.edu  

Stangis, Dave Vice President of 
Corporate 
Responsibility  

Campbell Soup 
Company 

dave_stangis@campbellsoup.com  

Staub, Wayne Chief Business 
Relations Officer 

NJ Business & 
Industry 
Association 

wstaub@njbia.org  

Tuininga, Amy Director, PSEG ISS Montclair State 
University 

tuiningaa@montclair.edu  

Turygan, 
Rebecca 

Research Assistant  Atlantic County 
Utilities Authority  

rturygan@acua.com X 

Waldron, Chris Director of 
Sustainability and 
Shared Services 

Camden County  Christopher.Waldron@camdencounty.
com 

 

Walker, Devin Analyst Trainee NJ Department of 
Environmental 
Protection 

devin.walker@dep.nj.gov  

Ward, Judy Advanced Enviro 
Systems 

Wawa jward@advenviro.com  

Welcher, Arif Government/ 
Business Manager 

NJ Board of Public 
Utilities  

arif.welcher@bpu.state.nj.us  

Wheeler, 
Samantha 

 Advanced Enviro 
Systems 

swheeler@advenviro.com  
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Wilmes, Brett Procurement Auditor  Blue Apron brett.wilmes@outlook.com  
Wolfe, Marissa Environmental 

Educator 
Camden County Marissa.wolfe@camdencounty.com  

 


